BINKS TROPHY SERIES
Manual, Touch Up & Automatic
Spray Guns
Binks Trophy Series Spray Guns are the
premier spray guns for use in pressure,
gravity and siphon applications. The
lightweight and ergonomic design provides
unsurpassed comfort and control. The

  HVLP, with a finish similar to CONVentional
CONV – No parameters or limits. Can spray any air pressure or CFM. Good with viscous materials.
MANUAL SPRAY GUNS
ORDER
NUMBER
FLUID NOZZLE
& AIR CAP  AIR CAP
FLUID
NOZZLE
NEEDLE
MATERIAL
PRESSURE,
SIPHON OR
GRAVITY
HVLP
2465-85HV-33S0 .85MM X 33H 46-6519 45-11050-85 Stainless Pressure
2465-85HV-31P0 .85MM X 31H 46-6517 45-11050-85 Plastic Pressure
2465-10HV-33S0 1.0MM X 33H 46-6519 45-11050-10 Stainless Pressure
2465-10HV-31P0 1.0MM X 31H 46-6517 45-11050-10 Plastic Pressure
2465-12HV-32S0 1.2MM X 32H 46-651 45-11050-12 Stainless Pressure
2465-12HV-31P0 1.2MM X 31H 46-6517 45-11050-12 Plastic Pressure
2465-14HV-32S0 1.4MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-14 Stainless Pressure
2465-14HV-31P0 1.4MM X 31H 46-6517 45-11050-14 Plastic Pressure
2465-16HV-32S0 1.6MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-16 Stainless Pressure
2465-18HV-32S0 1.8MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-18 Stainless Pressure
2465-18HV-32SS 1.8MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-18 Stainless Siphon
2466-12HV-32SG 1.2MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-12 Stainless Gravity
2466-14HV-32SG 1.4MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-14 Stainless Gravity
2466-18HV-32SG 1.8MM X 32H 46-6518 45-11050-18 Stainless Gravity
LVMP
2465-85LV-22S0 .85MM X 22L 46-6510 45-11050-85 Stainless Pressure
2465-10LV-22S0 1.0MM X 22L 46-6510 45-11050-10 Stainless Pressure
2465-12LV-23S0 1.2MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-12 Stainless Pressure
2465-14LV-23S0 1.4MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-14 Stainless Pressure
2465-16LV-23S0 1.6MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-16 Stainless Pressure
2465-18LV-23SS 1.8MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-18 Stainless Siphon
2466-12LV-23SG 1.2MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-12 Stainless Gravity
2466-14LV-23SG 1.4MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-14 Stainless Gravity
2466-18LV-23SG 1.8MM X 23L 46-6511 45-11050-18 Stainless Gravity
CONVENTIONAL
2465-10CN-11S0 1.0MM X 11C 46-6500 45-11050-10 Stainless Pressure
2465-12CN-11S0 1.2MM X 11C 46-6500 45-11050-12 Stainless Pressure
2465-14CN-11S0 1.4MM X11C 46-6500 45-11050-14 Stainless Pressure
2465-16CN-11S0 1.6MM X 11C 46-6500 45-11050-16 Stainless Pressure
2465-16CN-12S0 1.6MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-16 Stainless Pressure
2465-18CN-11S0 1.8MM X 11C 46-6500 45-11050-18 Stainless Pressure
2465-16CN-12SS 1.6MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-16 Stainless Siphon
2465-18CN-12SS 1.8MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-18 Stainless Siphon
2465-20CN-14S0 2.0MM X 14C 46-6503 45-11060-20 Stainless Pressure
MANUAL SPRAY GUNS
ORDER
NUMBER
FLUID NOZZLE
& AIR CAP  AIR CAP
FLUID
NOZZLE
NEEDLE
MATERIAL
PRESSURE,
SIPHON OR
GRAVITY
CONVENTIONAL (continued)
2465-22CN-14S0 2.2MM X 14C 46-6503 45-11060-22 Stainless Pressure
2466-14CN-12SG 1.4MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-14 Stainless Gravity
2466-16CN-12SG 1.6MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-16 Stainless Gravity
2466-18CN-12SG 1.8MM X 12C 46-6501 45-11050-18 Stainless Gravity
CONVENTIONAL CARBIDE
2465-14CN-14V0 1.4MM(TC) X14C 46-6503 45-11080-14 Carbide Pressure
2465-18CN-14V0 1.8MM(TC) X14C 46-6503 45-11080-18 Carbide Pressure
2465-22CN-14V0 2.2MM(TC) X14C 46-6503 45-11080-22 Carbide Pressure
2465-26CN-14V0 2.6MM(TC) X14C 46-6503 45-11080-26 Carbide Pressure
ROUND SPRAY
2465-12CN-16S0 1.2MM X 16 46-6505 45-11050-12 Stainless Pressure
TOUCH UP SPRAY GUNS
ORDER
NUMBER
FLUID NOZZLE
& AIR CAP
AIR CAP
ASSEMBLY
FLUID
NOZZLE
NEEDLE
MATERIAL
PRESSURE
OR GRAVITY
HVLP
1465-08HV-C1S 0.8mm X C1 46-10000 45-12080 Stainless Pressure
1465-10HV-C1S 1.0mm X C1 46-10000 45-12100 Stainless Pressure
1465-12HV-C1S 1.2mm X C1 46-10000 45-12120 Stainless Pressure
1465-14HV-C1S 1.4mm X C1 46-10000 45-12140 Stainless Pressure
1465-10HV-C1P 1.0mm X C1 46-10000 45-12100 Plastic Pressure
1465-14HV-C1P 1.4mm X C1 46-10000 45-12140 Plastic Pressure
1466-10HV-C1S 1.0mm X C1 46-10000 45-12100 Stainless Gravity
1466-12HV-C1S 1.2mm X C1 46-10000 45-12120 Stainless Gravity
LVMP
1465-10LV-B1S 1.0mm X B1 46-10010 45-12100 Stainless Pressure
1465-12LV-B1S 1.2mm X B1 46-10010 45-12120 Stainless Pressure
1465-14LV-B1S 1.4mm X B1 46-10010 45-12140 Stainless Pressure
1466-10LV-B1S 1.0mm X B1 46-10010 45-12100 Stainless Gravity
1466-12LV-B1S 1.2mm X B1 46-10010 45-12120 Stainless Gravity
ROUND SPRAY
1465-10LV-A1S 1.0mm X A1 46-10020 45-12100 Stainless Pressure
1466-10LV-A1S 1.0mm X A1 46-10020 45-12100 Stainless Gravity